
DOM A1 104,60 M2 DZIAŁKA 536,12 M2

NR POMIESZCZENIE

Suma parteru 

POWIERZCHNIA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Salon

Wiatrołap

Przedsionek

Pom. gosp.

WC

Garderoba

Kuchnia

26,77 m²

3,76 m²

1,22 m²

1,84 m²

1,48 m²

2,72 m²

14,91 m²

52,69 m²

1. Salon 26,77 m2

6. Garderoba 2.72 m2

2. Wiatrołap 3,76 m2 

3. Przedsionek 1,22 m2 

7. Kuchnia 14,91 m2 

5. WC 1,48 m2

4. Pom. gosp. 1,84 m2

Działka 536,12 m2 

ALCOBA DEVELOPMENT

tel.: +48 600 365 369

tel.: +48 517 558 208

www.alcoba.pl

e-mail: kontakt@alcoba.pl

FUNKCJONALNE 
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DOM A1 104,60 M2 DZIAŁKA 536,12 M2

Suma piętra 

NR POMIESZCZENIE POWIERZCHNIA

1

2

3

4

5

5

Sypialnia

Sypialnia

Łazienka

Sypialnia

Sypialnia

Kortyarz

9,07 m²

9,52 m²

4,55 m²

10,06 m²

9,58 m²

9,07 m²

51,91 m²

1. Sypialnia 9,07 m2

2. Sypialnia 9,52 m25. Sypialnia 9,58 m2

6. Korytarz 9,15 m2

3. Łazienka 4,55 m2

4. Sypialnia 10,06 m2

ALCOBA DEVELOPMENT
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www.alcoba.pl

e-mail: kontakt@alcoba.pl

FUNKCJONALNE 
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1. Poddasze 20,74 m2

DOM A1 104,60 M2 DZIAŁKA 536,12 M2

Suma piętra 

NR POMIESZCZENIE POWIERZCHNIA

1 Poddasze 20,74 m²

20,74 m²

ALCOBA DEVELOPMENT
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tel.: +48 517 558 208
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